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Kultur og samhandling
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Marianne Hjelmaas

 
0900: Elevfotografering AV-rommet
Forretningsdrift
B206
Vetle Birkeland

lunsj
Engelsk
B206
Hilde Engesland
Markedsføring og innovasjon
B206
Tonje Hopstock Spikkeland

1200-1330

1345-1515

0815-0945

1000-1130


